
Lawmuir Primary School  

Term 2 Dates for your Diary 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Activity 

Monday 17th November In-Service Day – School Closed to Pupils 

Friday 28th November Trip to Pantomime at Airdrie Town Hall 

Friday 28th November Christmas Fayre – Friends of Lawmuir  

Friday 5th December R4 & R5 Assembly (Miss McCusker & Miss 
Simpson)  – Parents Welcome 11am 

Monday 8th December P3 & P3/4 Christmas Party (pm)- Miss 
McCusker & Miss Simpson 

Tuesday 9th December P4 & P5 Christmas Party (pm) – Mrs 
McQuade & Miss Muirhead 

Wednesday 10th December P6 Christmas Party (pm) – Mrs Burt 

Thursday 11th December School Christmas Lunch 

Thursday 11th December Christmas Jumper Day – Dress Down 

Friday 12th December P7 & P5/6 Christmas Party (pm) – Mrs 
Krasuen/Mrs Cuthbert & Mrs Stewart/Mrs 

Evans 

Monday 15th December Christmas Nativity Performance – The 
Wriggly Nativity Doors open 6.30pm. Tickets 

on sale 3rd December 

Wednesday 17th December Fever Pitch Pantomime – Whole School (pm) 
Thursday 18th December P1, P1/2 & P2 Christmas Party (pm) – Miss 

Stewart, Mrs Kirkhope & Miss Scott 
 

Thursday 18th December School Closes for Christmas Holidays 2.30pm 


